
From: Origins Project at ASU < 
Sent: Friday, April 8, 2016 5:09 PM 
To: jeevacation@gmail.com 
Subject: RSVP Due: Private Reception for Origins Project Dialogue with Mariette DiChristina 

<http://image.e.asu.edu/lib/fe8d13727567037b7c/m/l/Mariette-VIP-Email-2-01.png> 

If you haven't already, please RSVP and join us for an Origins Project Dialogue 
<http://click.e.asu.edu/?qs=e90b860e123c0c365acd0ccf1ed597804095721c1b16f9ff5cdba467691471f3> with Scientific 
American Editor-in-Chief Mariette DiChristina and Lawrence Krauss as they discuss the role of science in our life and how 
to better fuse the relationship between science and journalism in the digital age at Herberger Theater Center on Friday, 
April 22. 
Origins Project Dialogue: Trailblazing for Science With Mariette DiChristina and Lawrence Krauss 
Reception: 5:30-6:45 PM 
Dialogue: 7:00 PM 
The deadline to RSVP online 
<http://click.e.asu.edu/?qs=e90b860e123c0c361d82e54e737e4a896aa83d20b5bffe7a252192f2ea519403> has been 
extended to Wednesda Aril 13 2016. Contact Cynthia Schulze 
<mailto subject=VIP%20Invite%20to%20Mariette%20DiChristina%20Dialogue> if you have 
any questions or would like more information. 

<http://click.e.asu.edu/?qs=e90b860e123c0c361d82e54e737e4a896aa83d20b5bffe7a252192f2ea519403> 

I look forward to seeing you there! 
All the best, 
</ 
Lawrence M. Krauss 
Director, ASU Origins Project 

Purchase additional tickets. 
<http://click.e.asu.edu/?qs=e90b860e123c0c365acd0ccf1ed597804095721c1b16f9ff5cdba467691471f3> 

For more information on all our events visit origins.asu.edu/events 
<http://click.e.asu.edu/?qs=e90b860e123c0c367c95950955f15856a6a5e587bac9afcac60e854360f7011e> . 
Origins Project at ASU 
Arizona State University 

www.origins.asu.edu 
<http://click.e.asu.edu/?qs=e90b860e123c0c363661b6fac8c2b6e613725c8d348c9692188afda0b96c37ad> 
<http://click.e.asu.edu/open.aspx?ffcb10-febd17797c610079-fe531075736c0d7e7317-fe8d13727567037b7c-
ff2d16737c60-fe5c16767561037b7612-ffcf14> Unsubscribe 
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<http://click.e.asu.edu/unsubcenter.aspx?qs=8558943cb2e86ee83a91a0cdc5625e210c4f66cfe9d2de867bb2974474b4 
7cb0fb9f3f06a2362ec7b5970a4fb8b797695d924f237ff3db7c> 
Manage Subscriptions 
<http://click.e.asu.edu/subscription_center.aspx?qs=8558943cb2e86ee83a91a0cdc5625e210c4f66cfe9d2de867bb2974 
474b47cb0525c378517bb65e92ad97d12c1a1112ba748f037dbdalffc> 
Update Profile 
<http://click.e.asu.edu/profile_center.aspx?qs=8558943cb2e86ee89ee3dab715128363b0bff9354bf53e6b6bf32831ca47 
f390b2b799cfb3738e0f080f97fbdd6f276a2fe7c360da438815> 

We respect your right to privacy - click here 
<http://email.exacttarget.com/Company/Policies/PrivacyPolicy.html?linkid=View+Privacy+Policy> to view our policy. 

This email was sent by: Origins Project at ASU 
P.O. Box 871902 Tempe, AZ, 85287-1902, USA 
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